
                    

Dr. Chaturi Singh 
Senior Research Engineer 

National Wind Tunnel Facility 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

KANPUR – 208016, INDIA 

Email: chaturi@iitk.ac.in           Tel   : 91-512-2596314, 2597159 
Website: www.iitk.ac.in/nwtf           Fax   : 91-512-2597226  
 

Enquiry No. NWTF/IITK/2013/03 
Date: July 05, 2013 
Closing Date: 22/07/2013 
Sealed quotations along with the Proprietary Certificate and Authorization Letter/Certificate 
are invited for the import of the following items from the authorized suppliers: 

S. No. Item Description Quantity 

1 
FUTEK Advance Sensor Technology Inc, USA Make 
Tri-Axial Load Cell with 10 Pin Lemo Receptacle 
Model: MTA400 

03 Nos. 

2 
FUTEK Advance Sensor Technology Inc, USA Make 
Ten Pin Lemo Mating with 15ft long Cable Assembly for MTA400 
Model: ZCC930 

03 Nos. 

Terms and Conditions for Supply of the Items listed in the above Table: 
1. All sealed quotations should reach the undersigned by 22-7-2013. 
2. Validity of the Quotations should be at least for 60 days. 
3. Please quote giving unit price for the item.  
4. The prices offered should be on FOR destination at IIT Kanpur. 
5. Quantity of the items to be purchased may increase or decrease. 
6. Delivery Period within 08 weeks from date of Purchase Order. 
7. Payment Terms: As per the IIT Kanpur Rules. In case of Foreign Currency, Payment 

is through LC. 
8. IIT Kanpur is exempted from excise duty under Notification No. 10/97 of Central 

Excise Department.  
9. IIT Kanpur is exempted for partial custom duty (5.15% CD applicable to IIT Kanpur).  
10. Please mention the tax rates clearly, if charges extra. 

 
        Sd/ 

Dr. Chaturi Singh 
Senior Research Engineer 
National Wind Tunnel Facility 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Kanpur-UP 
Pin: 208016 

mailto:chaturi@iitk.ac.in
http://www.iitk.ac.in/nwtf

